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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Required and Actual Reserves

As Of December 31, 2015

$59 $60 $48
$91 $102

$70 
$109 $114 $95 $100 

$0

$150

$300

$450

$600

B
as

ic
 2

0
1

1

B
as

ic
 2

0
1

2

B
as

ic
 2

0
1

3

B
as

ic
 2

0
1

4

B
as

ic
 2

0
1

5

M
ed

ic
ar

e…

M
ed

ic
ar

e…

M
ed

ic
ar

e…

M
ed

ic
ar

e…

M
ed

ic
ar

e…

M
ill

io
n

s 

PERSCare 

Actual
Reserve

Required
Reserve

$366 
$320 

$378 

$300 $200

$34 
$64 $75 

$108 
$125 

$0

$150

$300

$450

$600

C
h

o
ic

e 
B

as
ic

…

C
h

o
ic

e 
B

as
ic

…

C
h

o
ic

e 
B

as
ic

…

C
h

o
ic

e 
B

as
ic

…

C
h

o
ic

e 
B

as
ic

…

C
h

o
ic

e 
an

d
…

C
h

o
ic

e 
an

d
…

C
h

o
ic

e 
an

d
…

C
h

o
ic

e 
an

d
…

C
h

o
ic

e 
an

d
…

M
ill

io
n

s 

PERS Choice Basic and  
PERS Choice and PERS Select Supplemental 

Actual
Reserve

Required
Reserve

$54 
$92 

$142 
$102 

$62 

$0

$150

$300

$450

$600

Se
le

ct
B

as
ic

 2
0

1
1

Se
le

ct
B

as
ic

 2
0

1
2

Se
le

ct
B

as
ic

 2
0

1
3

Se
le

ct
B

as
ic

 2
0

1
4

Se
le

ct
B

as
ic

 2
0

1
5

M
ill

io
n

s 

PERS Select Basic 

Actual
Reserve

Required
Reserve

$0 $0 $0 $4 $8 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
$0

$150

$300

$450

$600

A
n

th
e

m
…

A
n

th
e

m
…

A
n

th
e

m
…

A
n

th
e

m
…

A
n

th
e

m
…

A
n

th
e

m
…

A
n

th
e

m
…

A
n

th
e

m
…

A
n

th
e

m
…

A
n

th
e

m
…

M
ill

io
n

s 

Anthem EPOs Basic 

Actual
Reserve

Required
Reserve



Item 10a, Attachment 1, Page 2 of 9

 

CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Required and Actual Reserves

As Of December 31, 2015
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Gain/Loss

As Of December 31, 2015
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Gain/Loss

As Of December 31, 2015
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Medical PMPM Claim Costs

As Of December 31, 2015
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Medical PMPM Claim Costs

As Of December 31, 2015
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Pharmacy PMPM Claim Costs

As Of December 31, 2015
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Pharmacy PMPM Claim Costs

As Of December 31, 2015

$100 

$260 

$89 

$220 

$95 

$264 

$118 

$280 

$125 

$310 

$0

$100

$200

$300

$400

Basic Medicare

P
M

P
M

 

All Plans 

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015



Item 9a, Attachment 1, Page 9 of 9

CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Enrollment

As Of December 31, 2015
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